AIR COOLER
GLEN
REFRIGERATION
CONTACT
NOW

Doris Zhao
图章
Model Nomenclature
Email: info@greehvacr.com
Web: www.greehvacr.com
Doris Zhao
图章
Air Cooler Evaporator Parameter
Product
series Model
Capacity Fan motor parameter Heater parameter
Air blowing
distanceDT=7K Air flow Voltage Diameter QTY Voltage Input
power
KW m3/h V Φmm PCS V W m
S series
single fan
GL-DD15-301E 2.3KW 1200 220V 300 1 220V 1700 6
GL-SD30-401F 4KW 3500 380V 400 1 220V 1700 10
GL-SD40-401F 5KW 3500 380V 400 1 220V 2620 10
GL-SD60-451F 8KW 6000 380V 400 1 220V 4000 12
D series
multi-fan
GL-DD30-302E 3.5KW
2400
220V 300 2 220V 2460
7
GL-DJ30-302E 2.4KW 220V 300 2 220V 2460
GL-DD40-302E 4.5KW
2400
220V 300 2 220V 2940
7
GL-DJ40-302E 2.7KW 220V 300 2 220V 2940
GL-DD50-352E/F 6KW
4200
220V/38
0V
350 2 220V 4500
9
GL-DJ50-352E/F 4.2KW 220V/38
0V
350 2 220V 4500
GL-DD60-402F 8KW
6000
380V 400 2 220V 5300
12
GL-DJ60-402F 6KW 380V 400 2 220V 5300
GL-DD70-402F 8.5KW
6000
380V 400 2 220V 6600
12
GL-DJ70-402F 6.5KW 380V 400 2 220V 6600
GL-DD80-452F 10KW
10800
380V 450 2 220V 6600
14
GL-DJ80-452F 7KW 380V 450 3 220V 6600
GL-DD100-403F 12.5KW
11800
380V 400 3 220V 7900
14
GL-DJ100-403F 8.5KW 380V 400 3 220V 7900
GL-DD120-453F 15.5KW
16200
380V 450 3 220V 9700
15
GL-DJ120-453F 11.5KW 380V 450 3 220V 9700
GL-DD150-503F 17.5KW
18000
380V 500 3 220V 9700
17
GL-DJ150-503F 13KW 380V 500 3 220V 9700